

Rate Sheet 2023 - Spanish

Services	Prices	Full Day (8 hours)	Half Day (4 hours)
Private Matters	\$60.00/ hour*	\$420.00*	\$210.00*
Court Hearings, Appearances, Trials or Depositions	\$65.00/hour*	\$450.00*	\$225.00*
Medical Interpretation	\$70.00/ hour*	\$480.00*	\$240.00*
Transcription	\$0.20/ word*	n/a	n/a
Translation and Editing: -Plain Text -Legal Certificates -with Apostille	\$35/page* \$80/page* +\$40/each	n/a	n/a
Travel Expense**	\$0.655/mile	n/a	n/a

Notes

- * Quote based in Spanish/English service. Additional languages rates vary.
- ** Travel will be charged from "Base to destination back to base" for in-person interpretations.
- (Base located at 732 Meadowbrook Road, Jackson, MS 39206)
- Rates decrease based on volume or agreement for continuous service.
- There is a 48-hour cancellation fee for any service scheduled. Minimum hourly rate for such service may be required to be paid if canceled within 48 hours.
- If duration of appointment is not specifically indicated and agreed upon prior to the date, a half-day window could be allocated and billed according to the rates above.
- Billing will be made in 60 minute increments with a 2 hour minimum service requirement.

SRVC VAZQUEZ, LLC

732 Meadowbrook Rd.
Jackson, MS 39206.
601.757.9151 – srvcvazquez@email.com
www.srvcvazquez.com
FB page: www.facebook.com/srvcvazquez/